14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012  info@rfidinc.com  303-366-1234  www.rfidinc.com ver. 7/19
High Frequency 13.56 MHz RFID Tags
ABS & Polycarbonate Disc Tags   Model HF-1562 Series
Specifications:
Dimensions:
Material:
 20mm x 4mm
30mm x 2mm w/4mm hole
30mm x 2.5mm w/5mm hole
30mm x 5mm w/5mm hole
35mm x 4mm w/4mm hole
36mm x 4mm w/4mm hole
50mm x 8mm w/5mm hole
ABS - Sonically Welded
Custom Sizes Available
Polycarbonate - Global Tag
 Storage Temperature:  -40°F to 185°F -40°C to +85°C
 Operating Temperature:  -40°F to +131°F -40°C to +55°C
 Ingress Protection:  IP-68
Part Numbering Description Model Number Part Number
 20mm x 4mm ABS Disc HF-1562-20 850-0007-20
 30mm Global Tag, Polycarbonate HF-1562-30-GL 850-0007-30GL
 30mm x 2.5mm PA6 Disc Tag HF-1562-30-PA6 850-0007-30-PA6
 30mm x 5mm ABS Disc Tag HF-1562-30 850-0007-30
 35mm x 4mm ABS Disc Tag HF-1562-35 850-0007-35
 36mm x 4mm ABS Disc Tag HF-1562-36 850-0007-36
 50mm x 8mm ABS Disc Tag HF-1562-50 850-0007-50